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THE HEADLINES CHANGE DAILY
AND SO DO CONSUMERS



The Coronavirus Can Be Airborne Indoors,

W.H.O. Says

The agency also explained more directly that people without

symptoms may spread the virus. The acknowledgments should

have come sooner, some experts said.

GRIM

Coronavirus report: global cases pass
12m as US daily tally breaks world record

Infections globally rising by a million a week: US reports 60,000
cases in a day; Trump rally and protests in Tulsa ‘likely
contributed to surge

Coronavirus - latest updates

See all our coronavirus coverage




HUMOROUS

JIM BECKERMAN

Can jokes help cope with a
pandemic? Coronavirus spawns dark
humor

Jim Beckerman NorthJersey com
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We are one, fighting against COVID-18

103-year-old cracks open
Bud Light to celebrate
coronavirus recovery

Edmund DeMarche | Fox News
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POLITICAL

s k N Ews CORONAVIRUS POLITICS AFTER GEORGE FLOYD

= The Washington Post

New research explores how conservative

@

. media misinformation may have intensified
~  the severity of the pandemic

a

e Of 3 media ecosystem thal enterntains conspiracy thecnes and

White House power grab of COVID-19
data deeply worries experts



UNSETTLED

Home World US  Polltics

U.S. Retail Rose
7.0% in June as
Stores Reopened

Retail sales increased 7.5% in June as some
stores and restaurants reopened, bat a recent
rise in virus cases conld again damp spending.
Filings for jobless benefits held nearly steady at
1.3 milton last week, reflacting the labor
market's slow recovery, ® 5 20 mmutes

* U8 Stock Futures Slide
* Who's Closing or Opening Stores

Bank of America Profit Falls 52% As It
Prepares for Coronavirus Defaulis

The large lender’s profit tumbled Lo the second
quarter after the bank set axlde billions of
dollars to prepare for soured loans,

Economy

THE WALL STREET JOURNAL

Business Tech Markets Opinion

China’s Economy Appears Back on
Track, but Challenges Remain

China reported o robust rebound in the sacond
quarter, The question now is whether China
has seen the best of the recovery, as Belling
faces a daunting set of challenges through the
end of the yenr. w )

* China Stocks Tumble on Worst Day In Five
Months

* IPO Frenzy Grips China's Nasdag-Style
STAR Market

Sutzeribe | Sgnin

Life5 Arts  RealEstate  WSJ) Magazine Q

US EUROPE ASIA FX RATES FUTURES
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View Watchfist View All Market Data -
OPINION >

&‘ Oh Yes, Ban the Redskins

By Dersvdel Himmingrer | Woneder Land



BRANDS BESIEGED

Learn more about the changes the brand is making. MediaPost ews  Events  Awards  Members
Recipes & Tips Sweet Family Moments En Wmtm[)(]”y.rm Ofthe Nem
COMMENTARY
. Furor Over Goya's CEQ's Praise Of
Try Aunt Jemima’ Pancake — = Trump Ignites Right-Wing Backlash
on the Go, the 2020 Breakfast K
pdeUCt Of the Yeal'. by Thom Forbes , Featured Columnist ®@tforbes, 6 hours ago

LEARN MORE

“Winner, Breakdiast Category.
Survey of 40.000 peopie by Kastar

-

N/  Products  Recipes

As a global brand, we know we have a responsibility
to help put an end to racial injustices. One way we can

do this is to evelve the Uncle Ben's brand and visual
identity, which we will do. We're listening to the voices
of consumers, especially in the Black community, and
Lo our Associates worldwide. We don't yet know what
the exact changes or timing will be, but we are
evaluating all possibilities.




TURBULENT. UNDERSTATEMENT.



THE BATTERED CONSUMER







What's
a MARKETER

to do?






ASK:

s my RESEARCH

Keeping pace?



RESONATE COVID-19 &
RECENT EVENTS
CONNECTED STUDY WAVE 5



THE ECONOMIC-IMPACT REMAINS A
PRIMARY CONCERN

Q2 Overall, to what extent are you concerned about the
economic-related consequences of the coronavirus situation?

= . 69% of consumers are
313% 1 concerned about the
o e 29.3% economy to a large
\ E extent
25% = r 25 !% . DR [ 1

23.7%

= . : 20.0%
0% 19.7% : \ - -
A\ y
HER 18.9%
15% r—

To an extremely small extent

10%

18% To a very small extent

5.5%
5.4% 5 W i

5% 35% =
./z:% 29% M
17% >
.=-==—'='_— 51% ——% 1.6%
0% 0.7% 21% 2.2%

March 22-29 April 20-26 May 11-18 June 8-14 June 29-July 6

To a small extent
To a moderate extent

To a large extent
To a very large extent

To an extremely large extent
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HEALTH-RELATED CONCERN IS
RETURNING TO PREVIOUS HIGHS

Q1 Overall, to what extent are you concerned about the health-related
consequences of the coronavirus situation?

The percentage of
people worried about
the health-related
243% consequences of
25% c 5
2.3% e 232% COVID-19 has increased
16% since early June

30%

20%
A
15% —
(P 0% oy 103%
9.5% 9.7% o s B
10% ® —s—— B To an extremely small extent
6.8% B To a very small extent
6.2% 59%
51% 7.39% B To a small extent
5%
3.21// Py —— M To a moderate extent
4.0% 4.3% B To a large extent
B To a very large extent
17%
0% B To an extremely large extent
March 22-29 April 20-26 May 11-18 June 8-14 June 29-July 6

Source: Resonate ignite Platform 2020 © Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com | resOna te



ECONOMIC CONFIDENCE CONTINUES

Q4

TO WANE

When do you believe the United State's economy will return to
"normal," as it was before the coronavirus situation began?

80% (

7124%
70% _—
61.0% o
I —
40%
30%
18.5%
20% e 124% 3% 5%
) 3:: ﬁ%ﬂm ’
G 8 &% 8.5%
10% | — —s
11.0% ——— °
79%
67% ——2.4%
0%
April 20-26 May 11-18 June 8-14 June 29-July é

Source: Resonate ignite Platform 2020

People who believe the
U.S economy will not
return to normal until
2021 hits an all-time
high.

B Summer {(June - August) 2020

B Fall (September - November) 2020
I Winter (December - February) 2020
B Sometime in 2021 (or later)

© Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com | resOna te



NEVER IS THE NEW NORMAL

Q3 Thinking about the coronavirus situation, how soon do you
believe that your life will largely return to “normal”?

45% ”~
( 40.4%
0% o
74% of consumers
— 34.1% believe life will take
3\ 309% 7 months or longer
sk - 28.9% 295% to return to normal
25%
20%
15%
10% \ 80% 3\ B 1 month or less
‘ ¢ ¥ B 2to 3 months
aT% o — T
5% ¢ 6:4% B 4 to 6 months
21% 4.2% 3.4% 48% 2.2% J B 7to 12 months
0% — B More than 1year
March 22-29 April 20-26 May 11-18 June 8-14 June 29-July 6 B Never

© Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com | resOna te
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ASK:
Does my data help me

TAKE ACTION?



CAPTURE THE SHIFTS

Q40b Visiting a grocery store or pharmacy

60%

1
559% Decrease to a
1
moderate extent
50% .
IS up 41%
41.1%
40% I
30%
19.9%
20% » 148% 168% B Decrease to a large extent
15'%% ' j— B Decrease to a moderate extent
[ Decrease to a small extent
10% 8.9% M Stay the same
3% ; B Increase to a small extent
A : v . M i ’2:6 M Increase to a moderate extent
0% 21% - 3.0% 2.5% 3.2% B Increase to a large extent
March 22-29 April 20-26 May 11-18 June 8-14 June 29-July é

Source: Resonate ignite Platform 2020 © Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com ‘ resOna te @



IDENTIFY EMERGING OPPORTUNITIES

Q39a Order groceries online

70%
64.0%
kv 60.0%
60% 0y e
M | 32% say they'll increase
51.9% o . .
32% their o.nlme grocery
50% shopping
|
40%
30% —— ——
21.6%
20% S—
15.0%
10.6% 9.4%6.3% B Decrease to a large extent
Pa— ~10.0% 77%
10% t*— g 8% 6.3% 71% B Decrease to a moderate extent
B8.6% @ 4%
4.4% _“
qpi 9% 2.7% — S [ Decrease to a small extent
0% 11% 1.9% w12 13% B Stay the same
March 22-29 April 20-26 May 11-18 June 8-14 June 29-July é B Increase to a small extent
B Increase to a moderate extent
B Increase to a large extent

Source: Resonate ignite Platform 2020 © Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com | resOna te @



BRICK & MORTAR FACES UNCERTAINITY

Q41 Once shops open, which of these types of shopping do you believe you will go
back to doing at physical stores, rather than online? Please select all that apply.

70%

624% 619% 62.60%

40.5% 60.60%

50%

i)

(

24.5% 24.9%24.76%

~\

30%

20%

10%

0%
Restaurants Electronics Grocers Clothing General merchandise Hardware/building Bank
(e.g., Walmart, Target, supplies
Costco)

B May 11-18 M June 8-14 M June 29-July 6

Source: Resonate ignite Platform 2020 © Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com | resOna te



HOW WILL YOU MEET EXPECTATIONS?

Q42 Which of the following would be required in order for you to return to shopping
from stores once shops open? Please select all that apply.

0%

7

50.0%49.9%

Reduce occupancy Forced social All staff wearing All customers Knowledge of Ability to pay Curbside pick-up  Vaccines having  None of the above
of shops distancing masks/gloves wearing nightly disinfecting without contact become widely
masks/gloves of stores available

B May 1118 H June 8-14 B June 29-July 6

Source: Resonate ignite Platform 2020 © Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com | resOna te @



ARE YOU PREPARED TO PIVOT & ENSURE
CX ALIGNED TO YOUR BRAND?

As a result of the coronavirus situation, how will the likelihood that you will do the following in the next 90 days

change...? ;
Q40a Purchase products online
50%
51.7%
50%
44.2%
415%
39.8%
10% 57-5% —
f_—-
0% 288%
N 21.8% é 222%
\ 1('.0?.’ | %
20% 17:4% = B 55

Decrease to a large extent
Decrease to a moderate extent

Decrease to a small extent
Stay the same

] : 10.6% ‘
10% & M )

3.1% 19% 2.0%53% 3.2% 1.7% 3.8% 2.0% i -—g. $ 3

2 49
2.4%

12% 1872 1.4% Increase to a small extent

0% Increase to a moderate extent

March 22-29 April 20-26 May 11-18 June 8-14 June 29-July 6 Increase to a large extent

Source: Resonate ignite Platform 2020 © Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com | resOna te



1S YOUR MIX EVOLVING AS MEDIA
HABITS CHANGE?

Q34c Watching streaming TV (e.g., Hulu, Disney+, Prime, Netflix, Pluto)

60%
51.0% | 62% are increasing
50% 62% their consumption of
streaming TV
1
40%
“ -
30% - N S— ——
( nzx 22.8%
19.4%<1.
19.1% 18.3% 19.8%

20% o 18.5% %215%

75% 18.2% — B Decreased to a large extent

o 161% 73% B Decreased to a moderate extent
‘ \. )
10% B Decreased to a small extent
12% I Stayed the same
13% B Increased to a small extent
0% B Increased to a moderate extent
March 22-29 April 20-26 May 11-18 June 8-14 June 29-July é B Increased to a large extent

Source: Resonate ignite Platform 2020 © Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com | resOna te @



PLATFORMS ARE SURGING & EVOLVING

Q36 Which streaming TV services are you now using more?
Please select all that apply.

50%
51.0%
.
50% 267%
441%
/ 40.9%
10%
33.5%
311%
30.6%
S0k 28.6% i %
24.1% 24.9%

194% /
20% 18.51?

10% 5%

10.6%
8.2% P}

= 5%
/ 4.6%

2.6%
2.0% * 4.2%

5.2%
4.6% 3.6% -.g 5.0%

3.9% -" ~53% i 4% 45%5.0%

4.0%

March 22-29 April 20-26

Source: Resonate ignite Platform 2020

May 11-18 June 8-14 June 29-July 6

Netflix

Amazon Prime Video
Disney+

Hulu

HBO

Pluto

Showtime

Other

Streaming providers
continue to grow with
Netflix leading

© Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com ‘ resOna te



CONSUMERS ARE CHANGING TV
CHANNELS

Q35 Which cable TV channels are you now watching more?
Please select all that apply.

20%
18.5%
18% 17.4%
4% 15.6%
WL P —
14% 129%
12% s 1.0%
10.3% 10.8% 104% °

10% : ‘ S —— 94%

_ 85% e G XBgE PO :
8% — % =0 576 —_— . — E— _ B ASE Network

i - XS 8. 1% / . B History Channel
&% 5.7% e 3 e 5.0% :tg% B Lifetime
; - H FYI
o% B Freeform
B Disney channels
4 Jor %
2% e ' W FX
—® " National Geographic
0% B ESPN
March 22-29 April 20-26 May 11-18 June 8-14 June 29-July 6 W Other

Source: Resonate ignite Platform 2020 © Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com | resOna te



WHO IS BUYING & WHERE CAN THEY

RETAIL

BE FOUND?

As a result of the coronavirus situation, how will the likelihood that you
will do the following in the next 90 days change..?

Q39d Purchase a "luxury” product (e.g., fine jewelry, designer clothing)

7

Increase to a large extent

Increase to a moderate extent

\ Increase to a small extent

'12% N\
0

8%

1.6%
1.2%
4.0%

3.2%)

Stay the same

Decrease to a small extent

Decrease to a moderate extent

Decrease to a large extent

22.4%
24.8% MW June g-14

[ 0 2% 0 w0 0% 0% B June 29-July 6

© Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com | resOna te



ASK:
What about my specific

CUSTOMERS &
PROSPECTS?



THE HUMAN ELEMENT:
NOW MORE THAN EVER

A dynamic, holistic view of a person
that combines core attributes like
demographics and psychographics,
and contextually relevant digital &
physical cues with values and
motivations to reveal why we choose,
buy, advocate or abandon a brand.

sonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com ‘ resOna te @



AGILE MARKETING TIP #1

Know the HUMAN In
your ARGET
AUDIENCE



WHO ARE

Flavored Milk Moms

7% L eoM | B
They are That buy chocolate
females milk for their children

HE FLAVORED MILK MOMS?

Audience Size and Definition: PROJECTEC

AND

RESONATE ELEMENTS
Demographics ... Gender
Female
DESONATE ELEMENTS

Food & Non-Alcoholic Beverages ... Chocolate Dairy Milk
Children

RESONATE ELEMENTS

Demographics ... Age of Children

OR 10-14 Years

Who are between
the ages of 5-14

© Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com ‘ res.ona t e



WHA

DO FLAVORED MILK MOMS CARE ABOUT?

Insights: These Moms are all about tradition, faith, and family

Who are between
the ages of 5-14

They are
females

That buy chocolate
milk for their children

MOTIVATIONS & LIFESTYLE HIGHLIGHTS

Top Personal Values

BY INDEX
Maintaining Traditions [ NG 5o
'S::tf‘t”);in Oneself and I o
Being Humble [ A

100

Online Adult Population

Top Hobbies

BY INDEX with minimum composition: 15%

Bowling [ By

Going to Theme Parks [N 153

Arcade I — YA
1(;0

Online Adult Population

Top Psychological Drivers

BY INDEX with minimum composition: 10%

Devotion to God/Faith [N 123

Optimistic Outlook I 103
Trust from Others I 103
100

Online Adult Population

Daily Routine

BY INDEX with minimum composition: 25%

Eat with Family 4x per [ 126

Week

Life Grounded i I 110

Religion

Physically Active Family [INENEGIGIGzGN 115
100

Online Adult Population

© Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com ‘ res.ona t e @




WHY DO THEY BUY FLAVORED MILK?

Insights: Moms buy flavored milk because it's a fun refreshing treat for their kids on a hot day

INSIGHT INDEX COMPOSITION

1
1
Chocolate Dairy Milk -
609 %
Treat I, <00 O 70%
1
1
1
Chocolate Dairy Milk - o
Indulgent k& Y 39%
Chocolate Dairy Milk - g
Tastes Good ., - O 78%
Chocolate Dairy Milk - 5 o
Cool/Refreshing I, <05 26%
Flavored Milk Moms Chocolate Dairy Milk - - .
. I - 2%
Fun/Social

PROJECTED

27% | 60M | 5.6M

© Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com ‘ res.ona t e



WHERE DO FLAVORED MILK MOMS LIVE?
DMA Analysis

Insights: These Moms are more likely to live in Atlanta, and less likely to live in San Francisco

Houston (618) Philadelphia (504) Chicago (602) Dallas - Fort Worth (623)

Flavored Milk Moms

102 D 3%

Flavored Milk Moms

94 " 3%

O

Flavored Milk Moms

95 D 3%

o

Flavored Milk Moms

105 2%

San Francisco - Oakland -
San Jose (807)

New York (501) Boston - Manchester (506)

Washington DC - Los Angeles (803)
Hagerstown (511)

Flavored Milk Moms Fiavored Milk Moms Flavored Milk Moms Flavored Milk Moms Flavored Milk Moms

84 2% 83 " 4% 8] " 5% 80 2% o9 1%

© Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com ‘ res.ona t e @



WHO ARE MY O

Ana

HER PO

yzing Purchase Data

Insights:

ENTIAL SEGMEN

S?

« We see that there is another potential segment, The Healthy Activist Shopper,
that we are missing if we focus too much attention on the Flavored Milk Mom

Milk Buyers, Catalina

SORT AUDIENCES v INDEX

- BIERCHSH M s — 10
Y Size & Definition Remove

| Flavored Milk Dads 91
? Size & Definition Remove —

oo B Healthy Activist Shopper 152
g Size & Definition Remove 2o

% COMP

2%

2%

=
Vg

© Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential.

resonate.com ‘ reg{jﬂate



HYPER RELEVENT Answer Platform

DATA IN FOR ON-GOING & HOLISTIC
INTELLIGENCE UNDERSTANDING
Segmentation Digital
& Typing Tools Advertising
Personalization
On-going Custom _
Research Website
Personalization
Website \ == = > _
/ — Ee= == E-mail
' | Personalization
Mobile App
Direct Mall
Personalization
< Custom
Database Your Database
13,000+ 200K 200M Modeling
i Attrib NCS illi
<Thlrd_Party Data pfatrnpruotf?lz Respondents Connel\éltlgg)rl;rofiles

© Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com ‘ Ffesaona te



AGILE MARKETING TIP #2

Mind the
EVOLVING
sentiment



HOW DO YOU ASSESS READINESS?

REOPEN RELUCTANT @ REOPEN RESISTANT

FEEL SAFE DOING A FEW IN-PERSON ACTIVITIES FEEL SAFE DOING LITTLE T0 NO IN-PERSON ACTIVITIES

REOPEN RUSHERS @ :

FEEL SAFE DOING MOST IN-PERSON ACTIVITIES

Sunprurgty, toe Teopes Nebirtard gouigs i JON trarw Kaaty (o Bengan wo'l ¢ toch = rorma 0 2 5
PO A AL maTe Dasly [0 DIV T o ul-w Ty T pets ot
LR ) IULaE S I (e, Iai) Saeass andlteic e Sy s ALY Lt bt s
N PEDEEING VAT :
o L - ' "
hes Sk oy WA U e o bt TNy, :un A 1105 Drovels Krat e u--nn.v-'quuu. hax pran omr
0t by tn e Tintech

A h WO Oaf ey TREUGY e & Wmmmnmhﬂmmn
m&- !-dn.- ﬁ.‘h e >
Hoew not changs war Rscpen Rastert

Bat. whase we ves e Stimancs in e mh—w-nm-ﬂmmu grevet oo i "
ranal i o Mo, Tris JAgNT wan that 106 ‘wager 1h — L ity na !
im‘:wn:-t Mmmu«m&m—ﬁuiu st | HEEE f [ T g

D P Jum W Qs
Q% @w- & 9‘&. ﬂg

B e T - —
e ]

>>>>>

g —— W —

COMPARED TO THE AVERAGE AMERICAN. THIS GROUP IS...
i ] ==
e 0L pE=—
B .{51 ===

. 1 s
o e e

oy —
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REOPEN

©

O

RUSHERS

FULL-TIME
59 MALE 60%) 25-44 IJD S

TOP VALUES TOP TV NETWORKS
HUMILITY, TRADITION, ESPN 2, FOX SPORTS,
INDEPEMDENCE =5 FOX NEWS

TOP STREAMING  ~ TOP SOCIAL
NETWORKS A=}y CHANNELS
ESPN-+ SHOWTINE. YOUTUBE. SNAPCHAT
NETFLIX TWITTER

are concerned about coronavirus
to a moderate extent

are practicing social
distancing to a large extent

are quarantining at home to a
moderate or large extent

have a family member
who has been infected

26120-40HOURS (=) 65% 10-20 HOURS

ONLINE PER WEEK WATCHING TV PER WEEK
mm|; PREFERRED POLITICAL PARTY
=53l NATIONAL NEWS 331 REPUBLICAN

ABC WORLD NEWS TONIGHT 321 DEMOCRAT

282 INDEPENDENT
Q OMA TOP SOCIAL ISSUE

6 LIVE IN NY. NY RELIGIOUS OUTREACH

692 MORE LIKELY TO LIVE IN

JONESBORD, AR

are avoiding physical
stores to a large extent

are washing their hands
to a large extent

cannot work from home



REOPEN

RESISTANT

BETWEEN
53% MFEMALE  57% M 19seq9r  45% 1) FULL-TIME

Q TOP VALUES TOP TV NETWORKS
EQUALITY, SERVICE. PBS. MSNBC, CNN
TOLERANCE -

LIVE TV, STARZ REDDIT

are concerned about coronavirus
to a large extent

are practicing social
distancing to a large extent

are quarantining at home to a @
moderate or large extent

=] 32120-40 HOURS

(¢)) éx10-20 Hous

== ONLINE PER WEEK WATCHING TV PER WEEK
Zml PREFERRED POLITICAL PARTY
=5U  NATIONAL NEWS 40% DEMOCRAT

ABC WORLD NEWS TONIGHT 27% REPUBLICAN

26% INDEPENDENT

o DMA TOP SOCIAL ISSUE

TLLIVE IN NY. NY CLIMATE CHANGE

361 MORE LIKELY TO

LIVE IN LAFAYETTE. LA

have a family member
who has been infected

are avoiding physical
stores to a large extent

are washing their hands
to a large extent

cannot work from home




REOPEN REOPEN
RUSHERS RESISTENT

21.1 M June 165.8 M June
5M July 205M July



ARE PEOPLE SNACKING MORE OR LESS?

Primary Grocery

Shopper/Reopen Search for insigh... ~
Resistant _—— g
May Recent Events
INSICGHT INDEX COMPOSITION
Wave ]
190 vaier N . ) o
Primary Grocery iq P I > 25
Shopper/Reopen e - o L
Resistant r =
——————
July Wave e [  sox
ey | 3 16
Insights: o Rty — L | S e
* Overall, snacking - | =
- soncyackeoeer N - | :
between meals is e '} 25
trending toward | §
“sometimes”
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WHEN ARE THEY SNACKING?

Primary Grocery
Shopper/Reopen
Resistant
from May Recent
Events Wave

Primary Grocery
Shopper/Reopen
Resistant
July Wave

Insights:

* People are snacking less
after dinner and more as
a lunch replacement

TIME OF DAY FOR SNACKS

After Dinner

Typically snacks after dinner

Primary Grocery Shopper - May

s Q36%

Primary Grocery Shopper - June

M2 (V36%

TIME OF DAY FOR SNACKS

Lunch Replacement

Typically snacks as a lunch
replacement

Primary Grocery Shopper - May

% 020%

Primary Grocery Shopper - June

101 » 29%

© Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com ‘ res.ona t e




WHAT DO THEY WANT TO BUY?

Sort By: INSIGHT INDEX DIFFERENCE ( DESCENDING ) Al COMPOSITION

Primary Grocery

COMPOSITION

Shopper from May INSIGHT

INDEX
Recent Events Wave =
<& Retailers: Product I, 20 O 19%

W Attributes - Luxurious

i 4%
VS. |
Primary Grocery
ShOpper JUIy Wave s Retailers: Product i " 9%
% Attributes - Produced . »
Sustainably ] : 10%
Insights: _
+ Luxurious [ | > %
Retailers: Product H ’
decreased N@  attributes - Healthy : > 15%

dramatically

« Sustainability and
Healthy are both
Increasing

© Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com ‘ resOna te



AGILE MARKETING TIP #3

Emerging trends
have MAJOR impact



There's CHANGE:

Which CATEGORIES are
GAINING/LOSING?



ARE WE DRINKING MORE OR LESS?

Increase Drinking
March Wave

Increased Drinking

July Wave

Insights:

Across the board,
people are drinking
more.

Liquor consumption
has increased the most

Search for insigh.. * Overall Last Month X

Sort By, INSICHT INDEX

INSICHT

? Alcohol Consumed Last
Month - Beer

?’ Alcohol Consumed Last
Month - Liquor / Spirits

Y’ Alcohal Consumed Last
Month - Wine

COMPOSITION AVERAGE ( DESCENDING

COMPOSITION

z

Q

| Q
‘

»> o
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DIVING DEEPER INTO LIQUOR CATEGORIES

I Nl Drl L kl ng Liquor Last Consumed 3
M arch Wave Months - Vodka

120 Y 36%
N 27%

o
1

Increased Drinking
July Wave

InSIthS' Ta Months - Cordials / [ . ?
* Overall vodka Liqueurs I, 9%

consumption ; f
decreased ¥ Liauor Last Consumedt I, - 7%
Months - Brandy 14 . 9%

* Liqueurs/brandy
increased
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WHICH BRANDS ARE GAINING/LOSING?

Increase Drinking

13%
Vodka Consumed Last 3
March Wave ? Months - Absolut » 0
| 17%
¥
Increased Drinkin ‘T’ Vodka Consumed Last 3 5%
- Months - Ketel one - 1] ) 6%
July Wave ;
. INSIGHT INDEX COMPOSITION
Insights:
Smirnoff and Ketel one
saw moderate Tf’ Vodka Consumed Last 3 14%
increases Months - Tito's 12%
« Tito's and Svedka are
seeing decreased .
preference ‘Tf’ Vodka Consumed Last 3 9%
Months - Svedka 7%
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WHAT IS MORE IMPORTANT THAN PRICE?

Increase Drinking

March Wave
VS.

Increased Drinking

July Wave

Insights:

Price is less of a
consideration factor
Recommendations
and who you're
drinking with have
increased in
importance

Liguor Selection
Considerations - Price

O 7%

N 24%

INSIGHT

Liguor Selection
Considerations - Personal
Recommendations

ND

COMPOSITION

I Y
- = ) 13%

Liguor Selection
Considerations - Who
Drinking With

|
106
‘99
|
EX
i
N4
15
1
1
1
— 135 ® 18%
1
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And then there's CHANGE:

Consumer & Brand VALUE
ALIGNMENT



Source: Resonate Ignite Platform Copyright 2020

I Economic Boycott Content

BASELINE Online Adult Popuistion CONTAINS Tag Data
Cender Age CGraup
% COMPOSITION v POSITION 3o \
Onling Adult Population line Adult
e W% % 4%
9%
Malo 49%
18-24 2534 3544 4554 55-64 65+ )
Household Income Employment Status
\ BY INDEX with rnimem compositian 10
19% 20% 20%
STUDENT
15% 15%
12%
- ] -
INDEX % COMPOSITION
578 2= 34%
«“$25K $25-50K $50-75K $75100K  $100-150K $150K+
) student NN 575
Education
% COMPOSITION Retired Il 50
. < 42%
Online Adult Full-teme . m
Papulation 28% -
100
]9% O Adun Pogneat
9%
& o
Less than High School  Some College College Post-grad
High School Degree Degree Degree - :
Dogree NOTE: There ate (s 3 shgnican vatues 1or this martnic
Marital Status Number of Children Under 18 Years
% COMPOSITION % COMPOSITION g zar
Online Adult Population Online Adult
Fopulstion
52%
38%
7% 3% M 2% <%
Single Married Divorced Other No Children 1 2-3 &5 6
{1 R T e t ] " v ’ re@onate

Purcert Cormpoetion 4 1*w

WHO ARE THE
‘CONSUMER

ACTIVISTS™?

© Resonate. All rights reserved. Proprietary & Confidential. resonate.com ‘ Ffesaona te @



WHAT ARE THEIR
PRODUCT PREFERENCES?

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Produced Sustainably Energy-efficient

Purchase products and services that Purchase products and services that

are considered to be produced are considered energy-efficient
sustainably

Economic Boycott Content

222 (MN27%

NDEX OMPOSITION

Economic Boycott Content

537 N 32%

NDEY A e
IN (

a A DEX COMPOSITION
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WHO ARE THE '"CONSUMER ACTIVISTS™ IN
YOUR BASE

....... P Ol ALUES + ¢« s ¢ ¢ ¢ o ¢+ 4 » «+ s+« PREFERS BRANDS THAT » + « ¢+ + 4 »
‘ g J ‘ A () )
- o —
Accepting those Living an Maintaining a good
who are different exciting life public image Reduce energy use Reduce packaging Listen to the public
+++++ FAVORITE BRANDS: -+ ¢+ » - - TOP ENGAGEMENT ISSUE AREAS - -
patagonia FOODS i i Q
Promoting Supporting Improving
Patagonia Whole Foods civil liberties pro-choice issues transportation/

mass transit

Source: Resonate Ignite Platform Copyright 2020

This shopper visits websites such as Grab Your Wallet. Open Secrets and BUYcott.
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HOW SHOULD YOUR BRAND RESPOND?

Q16 How are you likely to react when you see a Consumer Brand showing support for
the group Black Lives Matter or other protesters in the country?

r

Much more likely to
purchase from that brand

Moderately more hikely to
purchase from that brand

Slightly more likely to
\ purchase from that brand

Unchanged in hkelthood to
purchase from that brand

41.6%

Shightly h
( purchase ftom.esuiatkgr,zntg

Moderately less hikely to
purchase from that brand

Much less hikely to purchase
from that brand

45%
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AGILE MARKETING:

Insights Into Action

attitudes changed? . A o m engage customers &
When should we open? Who is will .w / i prospect_s n thIS
come and who will wait? What is > =g challenging time?
required to make them feel safe & || m What packages should | create? How should my
comfortable? e 26006 media mix shift - Pre-roll, addressable tv &
Universal \ product placement.
Hershey
When do consumers plan to Are these changes short-lived,
begin spending again? or permanent?
Shift to/from online to/from brick and mortar - Website insights and personalization
when, where to open or not initiatives on how they can help with the

extended time to file your taxes.
Truist (SunTrust), Sleep Number
Fin serv leader
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AGILE MARKETING:
Ask the Hard Questions

What is the baseline of your data?
How often is your data refreshed?
Can | hit the refresh button as things change?

. Can you provide a view of my customer from all of my

data sources?

Can | tie my research and insights tightly back to
execution?

Can | get detailed geo intelligence quickly?
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LEARN MORE

Resonate offers deep human-level data and insights to
help you stay ahead of the complex changes facing
consumers in 2020, from the coronavirus pandemic to
the fight against systemic racism. Get the report:

resonate.com/yourcustomer
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